OTkpbIThI Kybok Benapycu

Bpecr, 29.6. - 2.7.2022

OuctaHuusa 13 My>xxunHbl, 50m BatTepdnsii OTKpbITbIE
30.06.2022 - 18:06 Pe3ynbTaTbl PMHabHbIN
Pekopg Pb 22.90 LYPKWH, EBreHui BLR 01.01.2013

KMC :27.00 / MC:23.36 / MCMK : 23.39

Oukm: FINA 2021

MecTto ®amunus, Nvisa r/p

1. KOCTWH, Oner 1992

2. MEKAPCKWIA, Tpuropwuii 1998

3. BOPXXAKOB, ApceHuii 2001

4. ILEBNSAKOB, PomaH 1998
5. LUAMLUYPUH, VBaH 2001

6. BYEBWY, VBaH 2004
ObAYEHKO, Kupunn 2002

8. BYBEHVIH, Esrenuii 2001
EXH 3AWLIEB, Mne6 2002
EXH YEPHBIW, Hukonaii 2004

PaspsasKomaHga R.T.
3MC Poccus +0,69
MCMHKMWMHCK +0,65
MC  MwuHcK +0,72
MCMEKPoccusa +0,65
MC Bwutebekas obnacte  +0,76
MC  MwuHcK +0,61
MC Butebckast obnacte  +0,60
MC Tomensckasa obnacte +0,69
MC Mornnésckasn 06n1acTtb

KMC MwuHckas o6nacTtb

PesynbTtar

23.13
23.41
23.53
23.54
24.31
24.50
24.50
24.80

pas3psag Ouku

MC

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

892
860
847
846
768
751
751
724

Splash Meet Manager, 11.70511

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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