13 30.06.2022 - 18:06

, 50m

		22.90 ,	BLR			01.01.2013
KMC : 27	7.00 / MC : 23.36 / M	ICMK : 23.39				
: FINA	2021					
	,	/	R.T.			
1.	,	1992	+0,69	23.13	892	
2.	,	1998	+0,65	23.41	860	
3.	,	2001	+0,72	23.53	847	
4.	,	1998	+0,65	23.54	846	
5.	,	2001	+0,76	24.31	768	
6.	,	2004	+0,61	24.50	751	
	,	2002	+0,60	24.50	751	
8.	,	2001	+0,69	24.80	724	
EXH	,	2002				
EXH	,	2004				